Ratings & Approval
Voltage Compatibility: 125V AC
Frequency: 60Hz
Max. Load: 15A/1875W Resistive
10A/1250W Tungsten
Packing
Function Description
Appearance
Input & Output
Outdoor WiFi Smart Socket
BNC-60/U154T
- APP remote control
- Up to 15 On/Off programs daily
- With output indicator
- With countdown function
- With manual On/Off function
- With two outlets
- Operating environment: for outdoor use
- Operating Temperature: 14ºF to 140ºF  (-10℃ to 60℃)
Product Measurement (inch):4.09×1.89×5.35
Product Weight (lb): 0.39
Unit Package Measurements (inch):  4.09×1.89×5.35
Unit Package Weight (lbs): 0.45
Master Carton Measurements (inch): 20.94×11.93×11.69
Master Carton Weight (lbs): 28.37
Master Carton Quantity: 60 PCS
Master Carton Cube (cu.ft): 1.69
2X
Other Ratings: 1/2 HP
Wireless frequency: 2.4GHz
Wireless Standard: iEEE802.11b/g/n